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LET’S GO LUNA! ( PBS KIDS) #PBSKids 

#letsgolunapbs 

 

@PBSKids  

@LetsGoLunaHQ 

 

@PBSKids 

@LetsGoLunaHQ 

Joe Murray, series creator   @jmurraystudio  

PBS Executive Session  

 

 

   
Paula Kerger, PBS president and CEO 

 

 @PaulaKerger  

Amanpour and Company  #AmanpourPBS @amanpourcopbs  

Christiane Amanpour, series host   @camanpour  @camanpour 

Stephen Segaller, executive-in-charge, WNET   @StephenSegaller  

Washington Week                                                                          #WashWeek @washingtonweek  @washingtonweekpbs  

Robert Costa, series moderator   @costareports  

THE GREAT AMERICAN READ   #GreatReadPBS @PBS @greatamericanreadpbs 

Meredith Vieira, host   @meredithvieira @meredithvieira 

Diana Gabaldon, author, Outlander  

 

 @Writer_DG  

Nicholas Sparks, author, The Notebook  

 

 @NicholasSparks @nicholassparks 

Eliyannah Yisrael, creator, “Hermione and the 

 Quarter-Life Crisis” 

 

 

 

 

 @eliyannahdirect 

 
Wil Wheaton, actor, blogger and writer  @wilw  

AMERICAN MASTERS, “Itzhak”                                                       #AmericanMastersPBS @PBSAmerMasters @pbsamericanmasters 

Itzhak Perlman, 16-time Grammy-winning violinist and  

four-time Emmy- winner 

 @PerlmanOfficial @itzhakperlmanofficial 

Alison Chernick, director  @ItzhaktheFilm  

Michael Kantor, series executive producer   @MKantorfilm   

MASTERPIECE “The Miniaturist” 

  

#MiniaturistPBS 

 

@masterpiecepbs @masterpiecepbs 
Anya Taylor-Joy, actor, “Petronella”   @anyataylorjoy @anyataylorjoy 

Jessie Burton, author of the book    @jesskatbee 

MASTERPIECE, “Victoria, Season 3”  #VictoriaPBS @masterpiecepbs @masterpiecepbs 

Daisy Goodwin, Creator, Writer & Executive Producer  @daisygoodwin @daisygeorgiatraill 

AMERICAN EXPERIENCE, “The Circus”  #CircusPBS @AmExperiencePBS @americanexperiencepbs 

Johnathan Lee Iverson, former Ringling Bros and  

Barnum and Bailey ringmaster  

 

 

 

 

 

  @BigTopVoice  

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW  

 

#AntiquesRoadshow @roadshowpbs  @roadshowpbs  

David Rago, founder, Rago Arts and Auction Center   @ragoauctions @ragoauctions 

@mypilgrimeye 

Brian Witherell, COO, Witherell’s   @CaptAmericana @witherellsauctions 

Marsha Bemko, series executive producer   @MarshaBemkoEP  

INDEPENDENT LENS “Rumble: The Indians Who   Rocked the 

World”  

#IndieLensPBS 

 

@IndependentLens @independentlens  

Jaime Luis Gomez, aka “Taboo” of the Black-Eyed Peas  @TapBep @taboo 

Christina Fon, producer   @RezolutionPics 

 

 

Stevie Salas, multi-media artist and Advisor of  

Contemporary Music at the Smithsonian  

 @steviesalas  

Lois Vossen, series executive producer   @Lois_Vossen  

GREAT PERFORMANCES “Broadway’s Best" 

 

#GreatPerformancesPBS 

#BroadwayOnPBS 

 

@GPerfPBS  
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PBS NEWSHOUR  #NewsNotNoise 

 

@newsHour @newshour 

Judy Woodruff, anchor and managing director    @JudyWoodruff @judywoodruffpbs 

Amna Nawaz  @nawazistan  

Lisa Desjardins, correspondent   @lisadnews   

Sara Just, executive producer   @sarajust   

POV “Dark Money”  #DarkMoneyFilmPBS @povdocs @povdocs 

Kimberly Reed, filmmaker   @kim_reed  

John S. Adams, investigative reporter, featured in the film   @MTFreePress   

Justine Nagan, series executive producer   @justinenagan  @justine.nagan 

WE’LL MEET AGAIN, Season 2  #MeetAgainPBS   

Ann Curry,  executive producer and reporter  @anncurry @anncurry 

FINDING YOUR ROOTS WITH HENRY LOUIS GATES, JR.            

“Season 5”  

#FindingYourRoots   

Ann Curry, executive producer and reporter  @anncurry @anncurry 

Henry Louis Gates, Jr., host and executive producer   @HenryLouisGates @henrylouisgates 

Joe Madison, radio host, activist, featured participant   @MadisonSiriusXM  

Tig Notaro, comedian, writer, actress and featured participant  @TigNotaro  

S. Epatha Merkerson, actress and featured participant  @s_epatha  

NATIVE AMERICA #NativeAmericaPBS   

Julianna Brannum (Comanche), series producer   @jbrannum  @jbrannum  

Gary Glassman, series executive producer   @GGProvPix  
BETTY WHITE: FIRST LADY OF TELEVISION  #BettyWhitePBS @bettymwhite @bettymwhie 

FRONTLINE “The Facebook Dilemma” #frontlinepbs @frontlinepbs @frontlinepbs 

Roger McNamee, Facebook investor   @Moonalice  

Dana Priest, Washington Post Journalist and correspondent   @danapriest   

Raney Aronson-Rath, series executive producer   @raneyaronson   

NOVA, “Addiction”  #AddictionCrisisPBS 

#novapbs 

 

@novapbs @novapbs 

Dr. Rahul Gupta, MD, MPH, MBA, FACP, 

Commissioner and State Health Officer 

 @DrGuptaMD  

Paula S. Apsell, series senior executive producer   @mamanova  

NOVA, “Last B-24”  #novapbs    

Kirk Wolfinger, producer, director and writer   @LoneWolf_Media  

Paula S. Apsell, series senior executive producer   @mamanova  

THE MAYO CLINIC: FAITH-HOPE-SCIENCE #MayoClinicPBS   

SUPER CATS, A NATURE MINISERIES #NaturePBS 

#SuperCatsPBS 

@pbsnature @pbsnature 

Fred Kaufman, NATURE executive producer   @kaufman_fred  

Gavin Boyland, BBC series producer   @gavinmboyland  

BLUEGRASS UNDERGROUND                

Raul Malo, Grammy-winner music artist   @raulmalo01 @raulmalo01 
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